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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE TROTA LAGO 2010
1° PROVA - 21/02/2010

Concorrente

Lusetti Stefano
Bagnoli Enrico
Fontana Eugenio
Bertani Andrea
Ferri Gian luca

Laberenti Fulvio
Rossi Davide
Ruozzi Paolo
Torri Maurizio
Rinaldi Pietro

Rolandi Francesco
Senatore Salvatore
Ravarani Stefano
Predieri Tiziano
Bonilauri Giuseppe

Medici Claudio
Vighi Marco
Cantarelli Marco
Lusuardi Gino
Droghetti Gilberto

Cabassi Alex
Mattioli Pietro
Conconi Gabriele
Cagnolati Davide
Pedrini Bruno

Trozzolo Mario
Cottafavi Luciano
Righelli Antonio
Boselli Gianni
Bertoletti Michele

Bergkamp Lorenzo
Maestri Graziano
Grandi Marco
Terzi Andrea

SERIE B

Societa’

SETTORE 1
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing

SETTORE 2
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing
S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente

SETTORE 3
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
Botel Del Tassobbio
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza

SETTORE 4
Botel Del Tassobbio
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente
A.S.D. Barracuda Team

SETTORE 5
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente
Botel Del Tassobbio
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza

SETTORE 6
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
Gatto Azzurro
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza

SETTORE 7
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing

- LAGO FORNACE

Trote

22
15
12
12

22
16
12
11
10

19
13
11
11
11

20
19
17
15

17
15
15
15
12

24
21
16
12

24
24
18
17

Punteggio

13780
13500

13040
12920
12640

17320
17180
17120
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Bertolini Angelo
Ferrari Fabio
Rossi Marco
Melli Nicola
Mattioli Luigi

Resca Pietro
Petrangeli Franco
Cavecchi Gionata
Gambarelli Daniele
Callieri Paolo

Berni Giancarlo
Tonelli Paolo
Marzo Giuseppe
Benassi Massimo

Buffagni Luigi
Cattani Roberto
De Pietri Andrea
Valla Cristiano
Ruozzi Roberto

SETTORE 8
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
Gatto Azzurro
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza

SETTORE 9
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca
S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing

SETTORE 10
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza
S.P.S. Val D'Asta
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa

SETTORE 11
S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente
A.S.D. Barracuda Team
Botel Del Tassobbio
A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca

20
20
14
14

17
15
14
14
10

21
21
17
16

18
16
13
12

23240
23160
16060
15820

16240
16180

24000
23880



